The ADB SAFEGATE type 910823 Retro-reflective Taxiway Marker is
approved to Transport Canada specification K343.
Application
The Retro-reflective Taxiway Marker is used to delineate taxiway and
apron edges when no edge lighting is provided or when centerline
taxiway inset lighting is used. The marker is available in different
colours to suit standard or special applications.
When used with an ADB SAFEGATE temporary mounting baseplate,

4. 2″ ADB SAFEGATE Angle Mounting Stake
5. 2″ Aluminum Mounting Flange
Ordering Code
Reflective Color
B = Blue
Y = Yellow
C = White
R = Red
G = Green
Length of Reflective Area
1 = 355 mm (Standard)
2 = 475 mm
3 = 850 mm
S = Special (Please specify)
910823 X - X
RETRO-REFLECTIVE AREA
35
5M
M
- S
IZ
E
1
47
5M
M
- S
IZ
E
2
85
0M
M
- S
IZ
E
3
25
5M
M
- S
IZ
E
1
37
5M
M
- S
IZ
E
2
75
0M
M
- S
IZ
E
3
76MM
2" NPT THREAD
OPTIONAL 2" ANGLE
MOUNTING STAKE
OPTIONAL
2" ALUMINUM
MOUNTING FLANGE
Top
View
TAXIWAY LIGHTING
Edge Markers
Taxiway Edge Retro-reflective Markers